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42
43

NHpekc

67/2012

181/2012
229/2012
283/2010
230/2012
348/2012
279/2011
74/2012

210/2012
87/2012

235/2012
242/2012
79/2012

251/2012
147/2010
225/2012
412/2012
19/2012

233/2012
271/2011
264/2012
362/2012
139/2012
218/2012
254/2012
331/2012
156/2011
136/2011
80/2012

14/2009

320/2011
148/2011
113/2012
204/2011
256/2012
22/2009

24/2009

263/2011
366/2011
93/2012

133/2012
296/2012

226/2008

Vme n npesnmve

KatapuHa hoj6awmh
MeTtap MuneycHuh
Amanpa KynpelwaHuH
Cnacoje BojHoBuh
KpuctnHa MakcumoBuh
Brnagumup Onyuh
HeseHa Puctuh
MapwujaHa MuneHkosuh
hophe Tomawesuh
MaBpuno Anekcuh
HwuHa JoraHuyuh
3opuua Mapkosuh
JeneHa lNy3osuh
OparaHa CtaHkoBuMh
AnekcaHgap CtojaHoBuh
Onwneepa MapojkuH
Oywa Bohesuh
AnekcaHgpa Wadbapuk
Mwnuua Bpaapesuh
MBaHa Muhuh
Oannbop BpeHep
Mwurba Tacuh
AnekcaHgpa hokuh
JoBaHa CtaHkoBuh
AnekcaHngpa Pagynosuh
JeneHa Benuukosuh
MBaHa Anekcuh

Axnua dumntpujesuh
Pajko CtojaHoBuh
Wrop PagocaBrbeBuh
JeneHa MNasnosuh
Mapuja BojuHoBuh
Teopopa Casuh Nonosuh
Mwunuua Kecuh
BurbaHa bakvh
Mwogpar AHToHUjeBuN
Ypow hupkosuh
JoBaH Muxajnosuh
Hapko Jlayw

Hartawa Kreajuh
JoBaHa bhykuh

Mapko CtaHkoBuh
PenaTta LLumak

Mpeavcnm Ucnut

40
40
35
30
14
17
22
19
18
18
19
11
20
27
25
32
12
17
16
14
15
6
14
8
12
18
9
23 -
22 -
17 -
16 -
16 -
14 -
14 -
13 -
8 -
5 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
15

60
42
36
41
42
39
32
34
35
35
33
41
32
24
26
16
35
29
27
28
20
22
14
19
12

26

YKyrnHo
100
82
71
71
56
56
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
51
51
48
47
46
43
42
35
28
28
27
24
23
11

41

OueHa
1

GO oTo1To1T 010N OToTOTOTIUITOO OO O OOWOWwOOo

Huje naawur
Huje usawr
Huje nsatue
HUje usale
Huje nsawur
Huje usawr
Huje nsawur
Huje usawr
Huje nsawur
HUje usale
Huje nsalue
HUje nsalle
Huje nsawue
Huje usawur
Huje nsawr
HUje nsalle
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